
College: All Semester: 6th (Fall)

Program: Bachelor of Public Health Year: 2018

Exam Roll 

Number 

Reserch 

Methodology
Family Health

Applied Child 

Health

Applied 

Environmental and 

Occupational 

Community 

Diagnosis

Reasearch 

Methodology

Applied Child 

Health

12370009 F Abs Abs

12370069 Abs

12370078 CNR

12370140 C-

12370153 Abs Abs

13370036 F

13370052 C

13370069 B+

13370193 B+ B+

13370195 Abs

14370004 Abs

14370029 B-

14370049 Abs

14370060 B

14370077 C

14370088 F F

14370101 B- B+

14370135 F Abs Abs

14370156 F B-

14370158 F F

14370183 C+

15370006 A-

15370022 A

15370023 B+

15370024 B

15370028 B- B-

15370029 Abs

15370032 Abs

15370037 B

15370046 B

15370047 C-

15370050 C+

15370052 C

15370067 Abs Abs

15370078 A-

15370087 C+

15370090 C+

Page 1 of 2



College: All Semester: 6th (Fall)

Program: Bachelor of Public Health Year: 2018

Exam Roll 

Number 

Reserch 

Methodology
Family Health

Applied Child 

Health

Applied 

Environmental and 

Occupational 

Community 

Diagnosis

Reasearch 

Methodology

Applied Child 

Health

15370109 F

15370123 C- F

15370131 A-

15370157 B-

15370165 C- F

15370170 F

15370171 A-

15370182 B+

15370184 F Abs

15370185 Abs
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